
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 7 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30013796 5PSLSB 17.28 7.00 120.96

30013822 P5 - (89767) CNP Pilgrim Substation 5PSLSB 17.14 7.00 119.98

30013840 P5 - (89077) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 E - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 17.21 3.50 60.24

30013853 P5 - (82243) Meridiana 55A 5PSSDB 17.30 3.45 59.68

37092854 P11 - (88628) Republic Services 10 Day Dock 10PSSDA 16.72 6.70 112.02

37092893 P11 - (84645) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 W - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 16.70 3.50 58.45

37092920 5PSSDB 16.64 3.50 58.24

589.57

5% -29.48

SUBTOTAL 560.09

-$51.84

TOTAL $508.25

Settlement
of payment

Jose Carlos Delgado (CUCONA TRUCKING LLC) 8/18/2023

Jose Carlos Delgado R000290

983

D33

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (89767) CNP Pilgrim Substation

P11 - (89077) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 E - CN# 0598-02-125

Fuel


	08-11-2023 to 08-17-2023



